Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS507029EN   page 1
December 10, 2025 1:31 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Durable CRS and aluminum housing with white enamel finish
•	 High-Performance efficacy up to 195 lm/W
•	 LEDs available in 4000K and 5000K at 80 CRI

Industrial • Manufacturing
Interactive Menu
•	 Ordering Information  page 2
•	 Photometric Data  page 3
•	 Control Solutions  page 5
•	 Product Warranty
LITE
WaveLinx
PRO
WaveLinx
Product Certification
Product Features
Designed to provide safe and convenient
means of disconnecting power
HBLED HE
PS507029EN   page 2
December 10, 2025 1:31 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: HBLED-LD5-18HE-W-UNV-L850-CD2-U    Includes V Hangers for rapid installation
Domestic Preferences (1) Series (2) Lamp Type LED Lumen Output Distribution Shielding Voltage (8) CCT Emergency
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
HBLED=LED High
Bay Linear
LD5=LED 5.0 12HE=12,000 Lumens
18HE=18,000 Lumens
24HE=24,000 Lumens
30HE=30,000 Lumens
36HE=36,000 Lumens
48HE=48,000 Lumens (3)
60HE=60,000 Lumens
N=Narrow (Aisle)
W=Wide (General)
[Blank]=None
AI=Prismatic Acrylic Lens
Insert (4), (5)
CLI=Clear Acrylic Lens
Insert (4)
FLI=Frosted Lens Insert (4), (5)
120V=120 Volt
277V=277 Volt
347V=347 Volt (9)
480V=480 Volt (9),
UNV=Universal
Voltage 120-277
UNC=Universal
Voltage 347/480 (9)
80 CRI
L840=4000K
L850=5000K
EL7W=7-watt, 120V-277V
emergency battery pack
installed (10)
EL14W=14-watt 120V-277V
emergency battery pack
installed (10)
ETRD=120-277V Emergency
Transfer Relay with dimming
control (12), (13)
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations
with these designated prefixes
are built to be compliant with the
Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA)
or Trade Agreements Act of 1979
(TAA), respectively. Please refer
to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES
website for more information.
Components shipped separately
may be separately analyzed
under domestic preference
requirements.
(2) DesignLights
Consortium®
Qualified and
classified for both
DLC Standard and
DLC Premium, refer to
for details.